EM
BO
LO
TH
ER
A
PY
EMBOLOTHERAPY

ER
A
PY
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this catalogue are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary. Contact your local Sales Representative for more details.
95 www.MeritEMEA.com   +31 43 358 82 22
MERIT MAESTRO® MICROCATHETERS
The Merit Maestro is a multipurpose microcatheter designed for use in
peripheral and coronary vasculature. It features a hydrophilic coating for
smooth traction through tortuous anatomy, a radiopaque marker for easy
identification of the distal tip, and an exclusive swan neck design to help
seat the catheter in the vessel reducing the recoiling effect of the
embolic agent as it is introduced.
Catalogue    Length  Minimum  Recommended Recommended
Number Proximal Distal cm Tip Inner Diameter Guide Wire Guiding Catheter
2.8F TAPERED TO 2.4F
28MC24110ST 2.8 2.4 110 Straight .020” (0.52 mm) .018” (0.46 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24130ST 2.8 2.4 130 Straight .020” (0.52 mm) .018” (0.46 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24150ST 2.8 2.4 150 Straight .020” (0.52 mm) .018” (0.46 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2411045 2.8 2.4 110 45 degree .020” (0.52 mm) .018” (0.46 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2413045 2.8 2.4 130 45 degree .020” (0.52 mm) .018” (0.46 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2415045 2.8 2.4 150 45 degree .020” (0.52 mm) .018” (0.46 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24110SN 2.8 2.4 110 Swan Neck .020” (0.52 mm) .018” (0.46 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24130SN 2.8 2.4 130 Swan Neck .020” (0.52 mm) .018” (0.46 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC24150SN 2.8 2.4 150 Swan Neck .020” (0.52 mm) .018” (0.46 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
2.8F NO TAPER
28MC28110ST 2.8 2.8 110 Straight .024” (0.62 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28130ST 2.8 2.8 130 Straight .024” (0.62 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28150ST 2.8 2.8 150 Straight .024” (0.62 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2811045 2.8 2.8 110 45 degree .024” (0.62 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2813045 2.8 2.8 130 45 degree .024” (0.62 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC2815045 2.8 2.8 150 45 degree .024” (0.62 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28110SN 2.8 2.8 110 Swan Neck .024” (0.62 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28130SN 2.8 2.8 130 Swan Neck .024” (0.62 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
28MC28150SN 2.8 2.8 150 Swan Neck .024” (0.62 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .040” (1.02 mm)
2.9F NO TAPER
29MC29110ST 2.9  2.9  110 Straight .027” (0.68 mm) .021” (0.53 mm)  .042” (1.07 mm)
29MC29130ST 2.9  2.9  130 Straight .027” (0.68 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .042” (1.07 mm)
29MC29150ST 2.9  2.9  150 Straight .027” (0.68 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .042” (1.07 mm)
29MC2911045 2.9  2.9  110 45 degree .027” (0.68 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .042” (1.07 mm)
29MC2913045 2.9  2.9  130 45 degree .027” (0.68 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .042” (1.07 mm)
29MC2915045 2.9  2.9  150 45 degree .027” (0.68 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .042” (1.07 mm)
29MC29110SN 2.9  2.9  110 Swan Neck .027” (0.68 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .042” (1.07 mm)
29MC29130SN 2.9  2.9  130 Swan Neck .027” (0.68 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .042” (1.07 mm)
29MC29150SN 2.9  2.9  150 Swan Neck .027” (0.68 mm) .021” (0.53 mm) .042” (1.07 mm)
All Merit Maestro Microcatheters are rated to 800 psi infusion dynamic pressure.
(2) 3 mL Medallion® syringes are included for ease of mixing embolics/spheres.
Microcatheters sold individually; 1 per box.
STRAIGHT